www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: August 1st, 2022
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Radial Leaded Double Layer Capacitors
NIC Series: NEDZ, NEDZH, NEDZN and NEDZP Series
Product Specification:
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notice of end of life for the NEDZ, NEDZH, NEDZN and NEDZP series.
Effective: August 1st, 2022
Last Order Date: January 31st, 2023 for established customers with existing business
Last Ship Date: July 31st, 2023 for established customers with existing business
Reason for Discontinuation: Low Demand
Part Number Capacitance
(F) Voltage Size
(mm)
NEDZ105Z2.7V6.3X14F 1.0 2.7 6.3X14
NEDZ105Z2.7V8X12F 1.0 2.7 8X12
NEDZ275Z2.7V8X20F 2.7 2.7 8X20
NEDZ275Z2.7V8X22F 2.7 2.7 8X22
NEDZ335Z2.7V10X20F 3.3 2.7 10X20
NEDZ475Z2.7V10X20F 4.7 2.7 10X20
NEDZ565Z2.7V10X20F 5.6 2.7 10X20
NEDZ685Z2.7V10X25F 6.8 2.7 10X25
NEDZ685Z2.7V10X30F 6.8 2.7 10X30
NEDZ106Z2.7V10X35F 10 2.7 10X35
NEDZ106Z2.7V12.5X25F 10 2.7 12.5X25
NEDZ156Z2.7V12.5X35F 15 2.7 12.5X35
NEDZ156Z2.7V16X25F 15 2.7 16X25
NEDZ206Z2.7V18X35F 20 2.7 18X35
NEDZ226Z2.7V16X31.5F 22 2.7 16X31.5
NEDZ306Z2.7V18X40F 30 2.7 18X40
NEDZ336Z2.7V16X40F 33 2.7 16X40
NEDZ904Z2.5V6.3X14F 0.9 5 6.3X14
NEDZ105Z2.5V6.3X14F 1.0 5 6.3X14
NEDZ105Z2.5V8X12F 1.0 5 8X12
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Part Number Capacitance
(F) Voltage Size
(mm)
NEDZ275Z2.5V8X20F 2.7 5 8X20
NEDZ275Z2.5V8X22F 2.7 5 8X22
NEDZ335Z2.5V10X20F 3.3 5 10X20
NEDZ475Z2.5V10X20F 4.7 5 10X20
NEDZ565Z2.5V10X20F 5.6 5 10X20
NEDZ685Z2.5V10X30F 6.8 5 10X30
NEDZ106Z2.5V10X35F 10 5 10X35
NEDZ106Z2.5V12.5X25F 10 5 12.5X25
NEDZ156Z2.5V12.5X35F 15 5 12.5X35
NEDZ156Z2.5V16X20F 15 5 16X20
NEDZ206Z2.5V18X35F 20 5 18X35
NEDZ226Z2.5V16X25F 22 5 16X25
NEDZ306Z2.5V18X40F 30 5 18X40
NEDZ336Z2.5V16X35.5F 33 5 16X35.5
NEDZ406Z2.5V18X40F 40 5 18X40
NEDZ506Z2.5V25X40F 50 5 25X40
NEDZ107Z2.5V25X50F 100 5 25X50
NEDZ207Z2.5V35X50F 200 5 35X50
NEDZH107Z2.5V25X50F 10 5 25X50
NEDZH226Z2.5V12.5X35F 22 5 12.5X35
NEDZH307Z2.5V35X50F 30 5 35X50
NEDZH506Z2.5V18X40F 50 5 18X40
NEDZN105Z2.7V6.3X14F 1.0 2.7 6.3X14
NEDZN105Z2.7V8X12F 1.0 2.7 8X12
NEDZN275Z2.7V8X20F 2.7 2.7 8X20
NEDZN275Z2.7V8X22F 2.7 2.7 8X22
NEDZN335Z2.7V10X20F 3.3 2.7 10X20
NEDZN475Z2.7V10X20F 4.7 2.7 10X20
NEDZN685Z2.7V10X25F 6.8 2.7 10X25
NEDZN685Z2.7V10X30F 6.8 2.7 10X30
NEDZN106Z2.7V10X35F 10 2.7 10X35
NEDZN206Z2.7V18X35F 20 2.7 18X35
NEDZN226Z2.7V16X31.5F 22 2.7 16X31.5
NEDZN704Z2.7V8X15F 70 2.7 8X15
NEDZN904Z2.5V6.3X14F 0.9 5 6.3X14
NEDZN105Z2.5V6.3X14F 1.0 5 6.3X14
NEDZN105Z2.5V8X12F 1.0 5 8X12
NEDZN275Z2.5V8X20F 2.7 5 8X20
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Part Number Capacitance
(F) Voltage Size
(mm)
NEDZN275Z2.5V8X22F 2.7 5 8X22
NEDZN335Z2.5V10X20F 3.3 5 10X20
NEDZN475Z2.5V10X20F 4.7 5 10X20
NEDZN685Z2.5V10X25F 6.8 5 10X25
NEDZN685Z2.5V10X30F 6.8 5 10X30
NEDZN106Z2.5V10X35F 10 5 10X35
NEDZN106Z2.5V12.5X25F 10 5 12.5X25
NEDZN107Z2.5V25X50F 10 5 25X50
NEDZN206Z2.5V18X35F 20 5 18X35
NEDZN207Z2.5V35X50F 20 5 35X50
NEDZN226Z2.5V16X25F 22 5 16X25
NEDZN306Z2.5V18X40F 30 5 18X40
NEDZN336Z2.5V16X35.5F 33 5 16X35.5
NEDZN506Z2.5V25X40F 50 5 25X40
NEDZN704Z2.5V8X15F 70 5 8X15
NEDZP474Z5V8.5X16AF  0.47 5 8.5X16A
NEDZP474Z5V8.5X16BF  0.47 5 8.5X16B
NEDZP105Z5V8.5X24AF  1.0 5 8.5X24A
NEDZP105Z5V8.5X24BF  1.0 5 8.5X24B
NEDZP155Z5V8.5X24AF  1.5 5 8.5X24A
NEDZP155Z5V8.5X24BF  1.5 5 8.5X24B
NEDZP335Z5V10.5X34AF  3.3 5 10.5X34A
NEDZP335Z5V10.5X34BF  3.3 5 10.5X34B
NEDZP475Z5V10.5X39AF  4.7 5 10.5X39A
NEDZP475Z5V10.5X39BF  4.7 5 10.5X39B
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
Use our Quickbuilder tool to find possible alternatives for the discontinued parts: